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Platz Verein Mannschaft 1.Lauf 2.Lauf 3.Lauf 4.Lauf 5.Lauf BM-LG 6.Lauf BM-LG 1.Streich 2.Streich Punkte
1 MSC Teisendorf MSC Teisendorf 1 73,73 56,56 81,00 91,00 45,44 89,89 56,56 45,44 335,62
2 MSC Vohburg MSC Vohburg 1 46,46 23,22 91,00 81,00 89,89 67,67 46,46 23,22 329,56
3 MSC Zeilarn MSC Zeilarn 1 82,82 89,89 71,00 71,00 78,78 56,56 71,00 56,56 322,49
4 MSC Tacherting MSC Tacherting 1 91,91 67,67 11,00 1,00 56,56 78,78 11,00 1,00 294,92
5 AMC Neuötting AMC Neuötting 1 64,64 78,78 61,00 61,00 67,67 45,44 61,00 45,44 272,09
6 AMC Neuötting AMC Neuötting 2 55,55 12,11 51,00 41,00 34,33 23,22 23,22 12,11 181,88
7 MSC Coburg MSC Coburg 1 28,27 34,33 41,00 51,00 154,60
8 MSC Zeilarn MSC Zeilarn 2 37,36 45,44 31,00 31,00 23,22 34,33 31,00 23,22 148,13
9 MSC Marktleuthen MSC Marktleuthen 1 19,18 1,00 21,00 21,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 62,18
10 MSC Vohburg MSC Vohburg 2 12,11 12,11 24,22
11 MSC Coburg MSC Coburg 2 1,00 11,00 12,00
12 MSC Tacherting MSC Tacherting 2 10,09 10,09
13 MSC Teisendorf MSC Teisendorf 2 1,00 1,00
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Platz Verein Mannschaft 1.Lauf 2.Lauf 3.Lauf 4.Lauf 5.Lauf 6.Lauf 1.Streich 2.Streich Punkte
1 MSC Teisendorf MSC Teisendorf 1     Youngster 41,00 81,00 1,00 76,00 51,00 76,00 41,00 1,00 284,00
2 AMC Neuötting AMC Neuötting 1      Youngster 61,00 61,00 76,00 26,00 224,00
3 MSC Tacherting MSC Tacherting 1     Youngster 81,00 21,00 34,33 51,00 26,00 51,00 26,00 21,00 217,33
4 MSC Marktleuthen MSC Marktleuthen 1 Youngster 1,00 1,00 67,67 26,00 95,67
5 MSC Zeilarn MSC Zeilarn 1          Youngster 21,00 41,00 1,00 1,00 64,00
6 MSC Vohburg MSC Vohburg 1        Youngster 1,00 1,00
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Platz Name Vorname Verein Geburtsdatum MSJ-Nr. 1.Lauf 2.Lauf 3.Lauf 4.Lauf 5.Lauf 6.Lauf 1.Streich 2.Streich Punkte
1 Lechner Johannes MSC Zeilarn 21.11.2015 1,00 1,00
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Platz Name Vorname Verein Geburtsdatum MSJ-Nr. 1.Lauf 2.Lauf 3.Lauf 4.Lauf 5.Lauf 6.Lauf 1.Streich 2.Streich Punkte
1 Gräf Moritz MSC Marktleuthen 23.04.2013 112105 67,67 67,67 81,00 67,67 76,00 51,00 67,67 51,00 292,34
2 Redlich Sofie MSC Vohburg 27.02.2013 111960 34,33 34,33 34,33 51,00 76,00 34,33 195,66
3 Königsberger Luca MSC Marktleuthen 11.01.2013 61,00 1,00 62,00
4 Hopf Simon MSC Vohburg 07.02.2014 112634 26,00 26,00 52,00
5 Höra Hannes MSC Marktleuthen 23.07.2014 41,00 41,00
6 Haberer Jacob MSC Marktleuthen 05.06.2014 21,00 21,00
7 Hutter Maximilian AMC Neuötting 20.10.2014 112562 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 4,00
8 Höra Antonia MSC Marktleuthen 12.02.2013 1,00 1,00
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Platz Name Vorname Verein Geburtsdatum MSJ-Nr. 1.Lauf 2.Lauf 3.Lauf 4.Lauf 5.Lauf 6.Lauf 1.Streich 2.Streich Punkte
1 Wengler Sebastian MSC Tacherting 10.05.2011 111418 70,23 77,92 71,59 87,67 93,31 94,33 71,59 70,23 353,23
2 Kammerbauer Max MSC Zeilarn 03.10.2012 110373 47,15 93,31 95,12 67,67 70,23 74,33 67,67 47,15 332,99
3 Weinberger Finja AMC Neuötting 20.10.2011 109851 85,62 70,23 77,92 87,67 321,44
4 Wengler Felix MSC Tacherting 25.10.2012 111419 77,92 47,15 53,94 54,33 85,62 81,00 53,94 47,15 298,87
5 Flieher Philipp MSC Teisendorf 09.09.2012 111939 62,54 85,62 18,65 61,00 62,54 67,67 61,00 18,65 278,37
6 Schwab Leo MSC Zeilarn 04.05.2011 109913 39,46 62,54 83,35 54,85 41,00 39,46 241,74
7 Kern Xaver MSC Teisendorf 27.08.2012 104157 24,08 54,85 48,06 81,00 47,15 54,33 47,15 24,08 238,24
8 Schellenberg David MSC Coburg 30.08.2011 111983 89,24 94,33 47,67 231,24
9 Celotti Rafael MSC Teisendorf 04.05.2012 110541 16,39 39,46 1,00 74,33 39,46 61,00 16,39 1,00 214,25
10 Bahr Jakob MSC Tacherting 13.06.2012 111352 93,31 31,77 42,18 27,67 27,67 27,67 194,93
11 Heimerl Tim MSC Marktleuthen 10.12.2012 110639 54,85 24,08 65,71 34,33 24,08 34,33 24,08 24,08 189,22
12 Henning Lorenz MSC Vohburg 12.08.2011 110735 31,77 16,39 77,47 47,67 31,77 16,39 188,68
13 Anger Jan MSC Marktleuthen 01.02.2012 112529 59,82 41,00 100,82
14 Wollnitzke Simon MSC Marktleuthen 04.11.2012 112541 8,69 8,69 36,29 14,33 68,00
15 Matuschak Lucas MSC Marktleuthen 02.03.2012 112543 24,53 21,00 45,53
16 Kiefner Paul MSC Vohburg 05.07.2011 110558 12,77 7,67 14,33 34,77
17 Lohrer Philipp MSC Coburg 20.12.2012 111988 30,41 1,00 31,41
18 Nagy Nandor MSC Zeilarn 04.05.2011 8,69 21,00 29,69
19 Hopf Tobias MSC Vohburg 24.07.2011 112633 16,39 7,67 24,06
20 Hertel Anton MSC Marktleuthen 11.03.2012 6,88 6,88
21 Leitl Konstantin MSC Zeilarn 15.11.2012 112583 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 4,00
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Platz Name Vorname Verein Geburtsdatum MSJ-Nr. 1.Lauf 2.Lauf 3.Lauf 4.Lauf 5.Lauf BM-LG 6.Lauf BM-LG 1.Streich 2.Streich Punkte
1 Altmutter Rafael MSC Teisendorf 21.01.2009 110569 74,33 93,86 71,00 71,00 93,86 94,75 71,00 71,00 356,80
2 Schoßböck Daniel MSC Zeilarn 13.07.2009 109041 94,33 79,57 81,00 91,00 72,43 82,25 79,57 72,43 348,58
3 Heimerl Nick MSC Marktleuthen 21.06.2010 109042 87,67 72,43 91,00 81,00 86,71 57,25 72,43 57,25 346,38
4 Celotti Alessandro MSC Teisendorf 11.06.2010 109826 54,33 86,71 31,00 41,00 58,14 76,00 41,00 31,00 275,18
5 Größlinger Jonas MSC Zeilarn 02.11.2010 109912 81,00 58,14 41,00 61,00 65,29 51,00 51,00 41,00 265,43
6 Kaufmann Florian MSC Zeilarn 14.11.2009 110595 67,67 43,86 61,00 51,00 63,50 43,86 243,17
7 Lammer Jana AMC Neuötting 11.10.2010 108662 41,00 65,29 51,00 31,00 36,71 69,75 36,71 31,00 227,04
8 Weidacher Florian MSC Teisendorf 10.08.2009 109028 7,67 29,57 79,57 88,50 205,31
9 List Florian AMC Neuötting 10.08.2010 47,67 51,00 51,00 7,25 156,92
10 Schaller Hannes MSC Coburg 04.12.2009 110848 61,00 22,43 1,00 21,00 29,57 38,50 21,00 1,00 151,50
11 Kurz Samuel MSC Vohburg 14.07.2009 110544 27,67 36,71 21,00 11,00 44,75 11,00 130,13
12 Gräf Bastian MSC Marktleuthen 17.05.2009 108978 14,33 8,14 11,00 1,00 22,43 32,25 8,14 1,00 80,01
13 Ilyes Csanad MSC Tacherting 20.07.2010 112019 21,00 1,00 15,29 26,00 63,29
14 Sayed Ahmad Rim MSC Tacherting 09.12.2010 111931 34,33 8,14 19,75 62,22
15 Petrick Leana MSC Vohburg 12.05.2009 108710 43,86 13,50 57,36
16 Lechner Matthias MSC Zeilarn 02.09.2010 112502 1,00 15,29 1,00 1,00 18,29
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Platz Name Vorname Verein Geburtsdatum MSJ-Nr. 1.Lauf 2.Lauf 3.Lauf 4.Lauf 5.Lauf 6.Lauf 1.Streich 2.Streich Punkte
2 Altmutter Luca MSC Teisendorf 15.07.2007 110568 94,75 74,33 54,33 89,89 84,33 91,91 74,33 54,33 360,88
1 Orlamünde Hannes MSC Coburg 23.07.2007 104791 63,50 94,33 94,33 84,33 92,67 63,50 365,66
3 Petrick Lenox MSC Vohburg 26.01.2007 106936 82,25 81,00 81,00 67,67 76,00 73,73 73,73 67,67 320,25
4 Medau Jurian MSC Coburg 23.04.2007 106703 76,00 87,67 74,33 78,78 19,18 19,18 316,78
5 Kastenhuber Diana AMC Neuötting 04.08.2008 105049 88,50 61,00 47,67 28,78 59,33 82,82 47,67 28,78 291,65
6 Fuchs Nils MSC Vohburg 28.06.2008 109155 69,75 67,67 67,67 73,22 51,00 55,55 55,55 51,00 278,31
7 Weinberger Alina AMC Neuötting 12.01.2008 109850 57,25 54,33 67,67 64,64 243,89
8 Wunderlich Max MSC Marktleuthen 08.12.2008 108996 32,25 34,33 61,00 39,89 42,67 46,46 34,33 32,25 190,02
9 Seifert Marvin MSC Coburg 12.03.2007 109798 87,67 95,44 183,11
10 Göselt Jan MSC Coburg 18.03.2008 44,75 27,67 41,00 51,00 164,42
11 Romahn Jonas MSC Marktleuthen 07.07.2007 108995 51,00 21,00 7,67 56,56 34,33 10,09 10,09 7,67 162,89
12 Herold Lea MSC Marktleuthen 14.09.2007 108937 19,75 47,67 34,33 45,44 17,67 17,67 147,19
13 Abfalter Finn MSC Teisendorf 27.10.2008 111973 38,50 41,00 9,33 37,36 126,19
14 Mohr Max MSC Marktleuthen 21.09.2008 108997 27,67 17,67 26,00 28,27 99,61
15 Schedel Felix MSC Coburg 08.06.2007 108932 62,11 62,11
16 Schöffel Liara MSC Coburg 02.09.2008 112023 7,25 14,33 34,33 55,91
17 Glodschei Leopold MSC Coburg 28.08.2007 112495 14,33 23,22 37,55
18 Ismail Ralf MSC Tacherting 03.04.2008 112005 26,00 1,00 1,00 6,56 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 34,56
19 von Berg Anna MSC Coburg 23.11.2008 1,00 7,67 21,00 1,00 30,67
20 Langer Anna MSC Tacherting 05.04.2007 112047 13,50 13,50
21 Süße Julien MSC Coburg 22.05.2007 111952 12,11 12,11
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Platz Name Vorname Verein Geburtsdatum MSJ-Nr. 1.Lauf 2.Lauf 3.Lauf 4.Lauf 5.Lauf 6.Lauf 1.Streich 2.Streich Punkte
1 Saigger Sebastian AMC Neuötting 05.02.2006 105799 36,29 93,86 94,33 94,33 93,86 38,50 38,50 36,29 376,38
2 Stadler Markus MSC Zeilarn 02.09.2005 103732 95,12 79,57 81,00 81,00 79,57 26,00 79,57 26,00 336,69
3 Hansbauer Markus MSC Zeilarn 06.02.2005 104666 59,82 51,00 74,33 27,67 86,71 82,25 51,00 27,67 303,11
4 Kastenhuber Tobias AMC Neuötting 30.06.2005 105048 71,59 72,43 61,00 87,67 65,29 69,75 65,29 61,00 301,44
5 Langenfeld Martin MSC Vohburg 08.08.2006 106821 53,94 58,14 87,67 47,67 72,43 76,00 53,94 47,67 294,24
6 Kammerbauer Justin MSC Zeilarn 23.03.2006 104667 89,24 86,71 47,67 61,00 51,00 13,50 47,67 13,50 287,95
7 Wagner Tamina AMC Neuötting 29.07.2004 97332 77,47 65,29 34,33 34,33 43,86 88,50 34,33 34,33 275,12
8 Fuchs Anika MSC Teisendorf 08.04.2004 102328 65,71 22,43 54,33 67,67 29,57 51,00 29,57 22,43 238,71
9 Leipold Luis AMC Neuötting 16.12.2004 106193 6,88 36,71 27,67 54,33 58,14 63,50 27,67 6,88 212,68
10 König Maximilian MSC Zeilarn 29.07.2005 104771 42,18 8,14 14,33 41,00 22,43 94,75 14,33 8,14 200,36
11 Lammer Nico AMC Neuötting 10.10.2004 100904 48,06 41,00 14,33 36,71 44,75 14,33 170,52
12 Kern Max MSC Teisendorf 19.11.2005 103832 24,53 1,00 67,67 21,00 8,14 32,55 8,14 1,00 145,75
13 Steuger Leon AMC Neuötting 27.09.2005 110205 12,77 29,57 21,00 7,67 57,25 7,67 120,59
14 Lippl Stefan MSC Zeilarn 06.06.2005 104782 30,41 43,86 7,67 1,00 15,29 19,75 7,67 1,00 109,31
15 Grempel Max MSC Coburg 16.04.2005 103200 18,65 15,29 1,00 74,33 109,27
16 Stowasser Lea MSC Tacherting 09.03.2004 104719 83,35 83,35
17 Ilyes Adorjan MSC Tacherting 21.01.2006 112020 1,00 1,00 7,25 9,25
18 Neupert Maximilian MSC Marktleuthen 26.09.2006 1,00 1,00
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Platz Name Vorname Verein Geburtsdatum MSJ-Nr. 1.Lauf 2.Lauf 3.Lauf 4.Lauf 5.Lauf 6.Lauf 1.Streich 2.Streich Punkte
1 Geigl Maximilian MSC Teisendorf 07.04.1999 97127 51,00 76,00 91,00 91,00 84,33 82,82 76,00 51,00 349,15
2 Dichtl Daniel MSC Vohburg 18.01.1999 101228 81,00 81,00 92,67 73,73 328,40
3 Schlagberger Justin MSC Tacherting 27.07.1997 92146 81,00 38,50 67,67 91,91 279,08
4 Lindlbauer Florian MSC Zeilarn 13.12.2002 102446 71,00 63,50 61,00 71,00 51,00 55,55 55,55 51,00 266,50
5 Stowasser Markus MSC Tacherting 28.05.2001 104718 91,00 51,00 51,00 51,00 42,67 64,64 51,00 42,67 257,64
6 Stadler Lukas MSC Zeilarn 27.09.2002 102445 41,00 88,50 1,00 1,00 76,00 10,09 1,00 1,00 215,59
7 Steinberger Christoph MSC Vohburg 23.09.2001 100096 71,00 61,00 34,33 1,00 167,33
8 Paul Sophia AMC Neuötting 27.06.2003 105789 31,00 1,00 31,00 41,00 9,33 46,46 9,33 1,00 149,46
9 Petri Colin MSC Tacherting 21.11.2002 106881 61,00 26,00 11,00 11,00 17,67 37,36 11,00 11,00 142,03
10 Gottschalk Jana MSC Vohburg 06.05.1999 108098 21,00 31,00 59,33 28,27 139,60
11 Lammer Benjamin AMC Neuötting 09.09.2001 100903 21,00 13,50 41,00 21,00 26,00 19,18 19,18 13,50 109,00
12 Gruber Marion AMC Neuötting 25.08.2003 102768 11,00 11,00
13 Fuchs Janina MSC Teisendorf 24.04.2003 102327 1,00 1,00
13 Wagner Lucas AMC Neuötting 10.03.1999 97333 1,00 1,00
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Platz Name Vorname Verein Geburtsdatum MSJ-Nr. 1.Lauf 2.Lauf 3.Lauf 4.Lauf 5.Lauf 6.Lauf 1.Streich 2.Streich Punkte
1 Hobl Lisa MSC Vohburg 12.02.1994 96096 81,00 86,71 89,89 81,00 81,00 81,00 338,60
2 Saigger Helmut AMC Neuötting 08.09.1973 105797 61,00 72,43 56,56 41,00 81,00 41,00 41,00 41,00 270,99
3 Kammerbauer Stefan MSC Zeilarn 04.07.1984 73001 58,14 78,78 61,00 61,00 21,00 21,00 258,92
4 Hermann Michael MSC Marktleuthen 21.04.1987 65721 67,67 67,67
5 Krammer Bettina MSC Teisendorf 17.11.1989 81467 61,00 61,00
6 Heimerl Kai MSC Marktleuthen 29.01.1979 65720 45,44 45,44
7 Bahr Christian MSC Tacherting 11.11.1977 111350 23,22 21,00 44,22
8 Ernst Ingo MSC Coburg 27.08.1970 48023 43,86 43,86
9 Fuchs Erwin MSC Vohburg 18.11.1974 41,00 41,00
9 Pollich Andre AMC Neuötting 27.07.1995 95756 41,00 41,00
11 Bareuther Julian MSC Marktleuthen 19.07.1984 98505 34,33 34,33
12 von Berg Marcus MSC Coburg 18.01.1974 29,57 29,57
13 Stein Felix MSC Vohburg 29.11.1984 21,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 24,00
14 Lammer Jörg AMC Neuötting 17.04.1966 102794 21,00 21,00
15 Henning Thomas MSC Vohburg 16.04.1981 1,00 15,29 16,29
16 Heimerl Sven MSC Marktleuthen 28.01.1979 12,11 12,11
17 Kern Christian MSC Teisendorf 09.10.1982 67649 1,00 1,00
17 Romahn Jürgen MSC Marktleuthen 18.07.1974 1,00 1,00

Rautter Petra MSC Teisendorf 16.12.1970 92837
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Platz Club 1.Lauf 2.Lauf 3.Lauf 4.Lauf 5.Lauf 6.Lauf Punkte
1 MSC Zeilarn 760,38 774,99 648,47 554,34 655,49 636,97 4030,64
2 MSC Teisendorf 514,83 604,83 437,04 597,89 596,42 737,89 3488,90
3 AMC Neuötting 637,10 615,21 450,00 414,44 576,82 741,02 3434,59
4 MSC Vohburg 299,71 294,24 520,58 462,23 554,78 490,53 2622,07
5 MSC Marktleuthen 336,21 284,01 630,90 420,89 329,89 260,65 2262,55
6 MSC Tacherting 653,64 274,34 230,71 238,23 332,37 450,91 2180,20
7 MSC Coburg 272,15 269,39 454,31 632,98 122,24 105,35 1856,42

RTC Traunstein
AMSC Übersee-Feldwies
RSC Pfarrkirchen
MC Neuburg
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Bestes Mädchen
Platz Name Vorname Verein Geburtsdatum MSJ-Nr. 1.Lauf 2.Lauf 3.Lauf 4.Lauf 5.Lauf BM-LG 6.Lauf BM-LG 1.Streich 2.Streich Punkte

1 Weinberger Finja AMC Neuötting 20.10.2011 109851 85,62 70,23 77,92 87,67 321,44
2 Kastenhuber Diana AMC Neuötting 04.08.2008 105049 88,50 61,00 47,67 28,78 59,33 82,82 47,67 28,78 291,65
3 Wagner Tamina AMC Neuötting 29.07.2004 97332 77,47 65,29 34,33 34,33 43,86 88,50 34,33 34,33 275,12
4 Weinberger Alina AMC Neuötting 12.01.2008 109850 57,25 54,33 67,67 64,64 243,89
5 Fuchs Anika MSC Teisendorf 08.04.2004 102328 65,71 22,43 54,33 67,67 29,57 51,00 29,57 22,43 238,71
6 Lammer Jana AMC Neuötting 11.10.2010 108662 41,00 65,29 51,00 31,00 36,71 69,75 36,71 31,00 227,04
7 Redlich Sofie MSC Vohburg 27.02.2013 111960 34,33 34,33 34,33 51,00 76,00 34,33 195,66
8 Paul Sophia AMC Neuötting 27.06.2003 105789 31,00 1,00 31,00 41,00 9,33 46,46 9,33 1,00 149,46
9 Herold Lea MSC Marktleuthen 14.09.2007 108937 19,75 47,67 34,33 45,44 17,67 17,67 147,19
10 Gottschalk Jana MSC Vohburg 06.05.1999 108098 21,00 31,00 59,33 28,27 139,60
11 Stowasser Lea MSC Tacherting 09.03.2004 104719 83,35 83,35
12 Sayed Ahmad Rim MSC Tacherting 09.12.2010 111931 34,33 8,14 19,75 62,22
13 Petrick Leana MSC Vohburg 12.05.2009 108710 43,86 13,50 57,36
14 Schöffel Liara MSC Coburg 02.09.2008 112023 7,25 14,33 34,33 55,91
15 von Berg Anna MSC Coburg 23.11.2008 1,00 7,67 21,00 1,00 30,67
16 Langer Anna MSC Tacherting 05.04.2007 112047 13,50 13,50
17 Gruber Marion AMC Neuötting 25.08.2003 102768 11,00 11,00
18 Höra Antonia MSC Marktleuthen 12.02.2013 1,00 1,00
18 Fuchs Janina MSC Teisendorf 24.04.2003 102327 1,00 1,00
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Platz Name Vorname Verein Geburtsdatum MSJ-Nr. 1.Lauf 2.Lauf 3.Lauf 4.Lauf 5.Lauf BM-LG 6.Lauf BM-LG 1.Streich 2.Streich Punkte
1 Saigger Sebastian AMC Neuötting 05.02.2006 105799 36,29 93,86 94,33 94,33 93,86 38,50 38,50 36,29 376,38
2 Orlamünde Hannes MSC Coburg 23.07.2007 104791 63,50 94,33 94,33 84,33 92,67 63,50 365,66
3 Altmutter Luca MSC Teisendorf 15.07.2007 110568 94,75 74,33 54,33 89,89 84,33 91,91 74,33 54,33 360,88
4 Altmutter Rafael MSC Teisendorf 21.01.2009 110569 74,33 93,86 71,00 71,00 93,86 94,75 71,00 71,00 356,80
5 Wengler Sebastian MSC Tacherting 10.05.2011 111418 70,23 77,92 71,59 87,67 93,31 94,33 71,59 70,23 353,23
6 Geigl Maximilian MSC Teisendorf 07.04.1999 97127 51,00 76,00 91,00 91,00 84,33 82,82 76,00 51,00 349,15
7 Schoßböck Daniel MSC Zeilarn 13.07.2009 109041 94,33 79,57 81,00 91,00 72,43 82,25 79,57 72,43 348,58
8 Heimerl Nick MSC Marktleuthen 21.06.2010 109042 87,67 72,43 91,00 81,00 86,71 57,25 72,43 57,25 346,38
9 Stadler Markus MSC Zeilarn 02.09.2005 103732 95,12 79,57 81,00 81,00 79,57 26,00 79,57 26,00 336,69
10 Kammerbauer Max MSC Zeilarn 03.10.2012 110373 47,15 93,31 95,12 67,67 70,23 74,33 67,67 47,15 332,99
11 Dichtl Daniel MSC Vohburg 18.01.1999 101228 81,00 81,00 92,67 73,73 328,40
12 Petrick Lenox MSC Vohburg 26.01.2007 106936 82,25 81,00 81,00 67,67 76,00 73,73 73,73 67,67 320,25
13 Medau Jurian MSC Coburg 23.04.2007 106703 76,00 87,67 74,33 78,78 19,18 19,18 316,78
14 Hansbauer Markus MSC Zeilarn 06.02.2005 104666 59,82 51,00 74,33 27,67 86,71 82,25 51,00 27,67 303,11
15 Kastenhuber Tobias AMC Neuötting 30.06.2005 105048 71,59 72,43 61,00 87,67 65,29 69,75 65,29 61,00 301,44
16 Wengler Felix MSC Tacherting 25.10.2012 111419 77,92 47,15 53,94 54,33 85,62 81,00 53,94 47,15 298,87
17 Langenfeld Martin MSC Vohburg 08.08.2006 106821 53,94 58,14 87,67 47,67 72,43 76,00 53,94 47,67 294,24
18 Gräf Moritz MSC Marktleuthen 23.04.2013 112105 67,67 67,67 81,00 67,67 76,00 51,00 67,67 51,00 292,34
19 Kammerbauer Justin MSC Zeilarn 23.03.2006 104667 89,24 86,71 47,67 61,00 51,00 13,50 47,67 13,50 287,95
20 Schlagberger Justin MSC Tacherting 27.07.1997 92146 81,00 38,50 67,67 91,91 279,08
21 Flieher Philipp MSC Teisendorf 09.09.2012 111939 62,54 85,62 18,65 61,00 62,54 67,67 61,00 18,65 278,37
22 Fuchs Nils MSC Vohburg 28.06.2008 109155 69,75 67,67 67,67 73,22 51,00 55,55 55,55 51,00 278,31
23 Celotti Alessandro MSC Teisendorf 11.06.2010 109826 54,33 86,71 31,00 41,00 58,14 76,00 41,00 31,00 275,18
24 Lindlbauer Florian MSC Zeilarn 13.12.2002 102446 71,00 63,50 61,00 71,00 51,00 55,55 55,55 51,00 266,50
25 Größlinger Jonas MSC Zeilarn 02.11.2010 109912 81,00 58,14 41,00 61,00 65,29 51,00 51,00 41,00 265,43
26 Stowasser Markus MSC Tacherting 28.05.2001 104718 91,00 51,00 51,00 51,00 42,67 64,64 51,00 42,67 257,64
27 Kaufmann Florian MSC Zeilarn 14.11.2009 110595 67,67 43,86 61,00 51,00 63,50 43,86 243,17
28 Schwab Leo MSC Zeilarn 04.05.2011 109913 39,46 62,54 83,35 54,85 41,00 39,46 241,74
29 Kern Xaver MSC Teisendorf 27.08.2012 104157 24,08 54,85 48,06 81,00 47,15 54,33 47,15 24,08 238,24
30 Schellenberg David MSC Coburg 30.08.2011 111983 89,24 94,33 47,67 231,24
31 Stadler Lukas MSC Zeilarn 27.09.2002 102445 41,00 88,50 1,00 1,00 76,00 10,09 1,00 1,00 215,59
32 Celotti Rafael MSC Teisendorf 04.05.2012 110541 16,39 39,46 1,00 74,33 39,46 61,00 16,39 1,00 214,25
33 Leipold Luis AMC Neuötting 16.12.2004 106193 6,88 36,71 27,67 54,33 58,14 63,50 27,67 6,88 212,68
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34 Weidacher Florian MSC Teisendorf 10.08.2009 109028 7,67 29,57 79,57 88,50 205,31
35 König Maximilian MSC Zeilarn 29.07.2005 104771 42,18 8,14 14,33 41,00 22,43 94,75 14,33 8,14 200,36
36 Bahr Jakob MSC Tacherting 13.06.2012 111352 93,31 31,77 42,18 27,67 27,67 27,67 194,93
37 Wunderlich Max MSC Marktleuthen 08.12.2008 108996 32,25 34,33 61,00 39,89 42,67 46,46 34,33 32,25 190,02
38 Heimerl Tim MSC Marktleuthen 10.12.2012 110639 54,85 24,08 65,71 34,33 24,08 34,33 24,08 24,08 189,22
39 Henning Lorenz MSC Vohburg 12.08.2011 110735 31,77 16,39 77,47 47,67 31,77 16,39 188,68
40 Seifert Marvin MSC Coburg 12.03.2007 109798 87,67 95,44 183,11
41 Lammer Nico AMC Neuötting 10.10.2004 100904 48,06 41,00 14,33 36,71 44,75 14,33 170,52
42 Steinberger Christoph MSC Vohburg 23.09.2001 100096 71,00 61,00 34,33 1,00 167,33
43 Göselt Jan MSC Coburg 18.03.2008 44,75 27,67 41,00 51,00 164,42
44 Romahn Jonas MSC Marktleuthen 07.07.2007 108995 51,00 21,00 7,67 56,56 34,33 10,09 10,09 7,67 162,89
45 List Florian AMC Neuötting 10.08.2010 47,67 51,00 51,00 7,25 156,92
46 Schaller Hannes MSC Coburg 04.12.2009 110848 61,00 22,43 1,00 21,00 29,57 38,50 21,00 1,00 151,50
47 Kern Max MSC Teisendorf 19.11.2005 103832 24,53 1,00 67,67 21,00 8,14 32,55 8,14 1,00 145,75
48 Petri Colin MSC Tacherting 21.11.2002 106881 61,00 26,00 11,00 11,00 17,67 37,36 11,00 11,00 142,03
49 Kurz Samuel MSC Vohburg 14.07.2009 110544 27,67 36,71 21,00 11,00 44,75 11,00 130,13
50 Abfalter Finn MSC Teisendorf 27.10.2008 111973 38,50 41,00 9,33 37,36 126,19
51 Steuger Leon AMC Neuötting 27.09.2005 110205 12,77 29,57 21,00 7,67 57,25 7,67 120,59
52 Lippl Stefan MSC Zeilarn 06.06.2005 104782 30,41 43,86 7,67 1,00 15,29 19,75 7,67 1,00 109,31
53 Grempel Max MSC Coburg 16.04.2005 103200 18,65 15,29 1,00 74,33 109,27
54 Lammer Benjamin AMC Neuötting 09.09.2001 100903 21,00 13,50 41,00 21,00 26,00 19,18 19,18 13,50 109,00
55 Anger Jan MSC Marktleuthen 01.02.2012 112529 59,82 41,00 100,82
56 Mohr Max MSC Marktleuthen 21.09.2008 108997 27,67 17,67 26,00 28,27 99,61
57 Gräf Bastian MSC Marktleuthen 17.05.2009 108978 14,33 8,14 11,00 1,00 22,43 32,25 8,14 1,00 80,01
58 Wollnitzke Simon MSC Marktleuthen 04.11.2012 112541 8,69 8,69 36,29 14,33 68,00
59 Ilyes Csanad MSC Tacherting 20.07.2010 112019 21,00 1,00 15,29 26,00 63,29
60 Schedel Felix MSC Coburg 08.06.2007 108932 62,11 62,11
61 Königsberger Luca MSC Marktleuthen 11.01.2013 61,00 1,00 62,00
62 Hopf Simon MSC Vohburg 07.02.2014 112634 26,00 26,00 52,00
63 Matuschak Lucas MSC Marktleuthen 02.03.2012 112543 24,53 21,00 45,53
64 Höra Hannes MSC Marktleuthen 23.07.2014 41,00 41,00
65 Glodschei Leopold MSC Coburg 28.08.2007 112495 14,33 23,22 37,55
66 Kiefner Paul MSC Vohburg 05.07.2011 110558 12,77 7,67 14,33 34,77
67 Ismail Ralf MSC Tacherting 03.04.2008 112005 26,00 1,00 1,00 6,56 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 34,56
68 Lohrer Philipp MSC Coburg 20.12.2012 111988 30,41 1,00 31,41
69 Nagy Nandor MSC Zeilarn 04.05.2011 8,69 21,00 29,69
70 Hopf Tobias MSC Vohburg 24.07.2011 112633 16,39 7,67 24,06
71 Haberer Jacob MSC Marktleuthen 05.06.2014 21,00 21,00
72 Lechner Matthias MSC Zeilarn 02.09.2010 112502 1,00 15,29 1,00 1,00 18,29
73 Süße Julien MSC Coburg 22.05.2007 111952 12,11 12,11



74 Ilyes Adorjan MSC Tacherting 21.01.2006 112020 1,00 1,00 7,25 9,25
75 Hertel Anton MSC Marktleuthen 11.03.2012 6,88 6,88
76 Hutter Maximilian AMC Neuötting 20.10.2014 112562 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 4,00
76 Leitl Konstantin MSC Zeilarn 15.11.2012 112583 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 4,00
78 Neupert Maximilian MSC Marktleuthen 26.09.2006 1,00 1,00
78 Wagner Lucas AMC Neuötting 10.03.1999 97333 1,00 1,00
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